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LICENSE
NUMBER

129

661

662

663

661j-
/

1 ^77j.p ( i
y

1^78
f

1^79
L-

2216

2983

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

/ ( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Sloan

Slice

<?
Slice

/
Slice

Sligh

Slice

Slice

Sligbt

Slice

Slice

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Arthur C.

Tri t-"1"-!0 Mrt1Tn^nJ! -HJ-^
Arthur
Lexington , S.C.

G. U.

Chap in , S . C .
Robt. P.
Chapin, S. C.

John
Gaston, S . C.

J. J.

Chapin. S. C.

Wendell
Chapin. S* C.
Oliver

Hew Brookland.SC
Bur ley

Columbia. S. C.

jp"» S.
Chapin, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

J,;i,n.£ler

n.
•Barrs

Stuck

Amick

Sharpe

•Rnl arid

Kesler

Taylor

Medlin

Summer

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Minnie

Li ^- 1 ° M1^ \in^- B. i n tc

Annie
Pelion, S.C.
Carrie M.

Pomaria, S.C.
Masoarie
Chapin, S. C.

Emma
Gaston, S.C.

nBT»T»5 e TAG

Little Mtn..S.C.

Jimmie
Irmo, S. C.

Ora
T,«-x-i ng -hn n J ?; . f! m

Effie

Richland County

Meola
Chapin, S. C.

AGE OF
MAN

ABE OF
WOMAN

?0

21
n
22
2$

25

30
33
3^

19
23

2$
18
21
19
2?
18

21

19

^1-
19

x

w
White

C
Colored

¥

W

W

W

W

W

w

C

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Oct

Dec

Dec

AUg

Dec

Dec

Day

9

23

20

1

15

?i

•u*

1

?1

31

Year

1911

1913

1913

1913

1913

1916

1916

1916

1918

1920

1.DATEOFMHRRIA6E
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Dec

Dec

Jan

Dec

Oct

Dec

Dec

Aug

Dec

<!sn

Day

13

2^

28

11

16

2?

?0

<S

21

_2_

Year

1911

1913

191U

1913

1913

1916J

1916

1916

1918

_O22Q

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. H. A. McCullou

Rev. Jas. C. Holler
Swansea. S.C.

Rev. E. J. Sox
Chapin, S.C.

Rev. J. C, Wessin^e
Chapin. S. C.
R. S. Sharpe, W. P.

Rev. M. L. Pence
Chapin. S. C»
Rev. R. M. Carpente.
Chapin. S. C.

Rev. J. W. Hall
Uew Brookland.S.C..
Geo. S. Drafts. Pro
Lexington, S. C.

Rflte. R. Ti, Sti?nup

Cjaapin, S. C.

REMARKS

Jh

i

Y>

ate Judge

•

-


